PLAN, LOCATION PLAN, PLOT AREA CALCULATION, BUILT UP AREA
SUMMARY, CAR PARKING STATEMENT.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 09/06/21 & THAT

THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ,ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN AREA AS

MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 1538.03 SQ.MT  (ONE

THOUSAND   FIVE HUNDRED  THIRTY EIGHT  POINT ZERO THREE)  AND TALLIES

WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT AS PER P.R. CARD.

11 - 3 - 2024

NORTH

b) additional Built up area  for 2 (A) (a) & 2 (A) above to be utilized

over and above the permissible FSI as per column no.7 table 12 of